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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

ACG_AnimeWRM. lha
CATSv2_WDC. lha
CdBS_Worms. lha
CdBS_WrmsDC. lha
CityHunt_SLTN. lha
Crazy_Comix2.1lha
dankovacs.lha
EnemyCodes.lha
F1GP_1997.1lha
FrontierSaves.lha
2)
goblins.lha
hiddenrun.lha
Italy4_9_97.1ha
4/9/97
KF_SlamScores.lha
kovacs_cards.lha
MaPGame. lha
MaP_game2.lha
MarryPc_Carto.
MarryPicPopM3.
MegaDave.lha
MP_CComix.lha
MP_Flags.lha
MP_Sports.lha
MRP_Animals.lha
nsx_ew02.1lha
Spanish_upd.lha
Spaupd.lha
storm_wdc.lha
swos9798.1lha
SwOSdata.lha
swosupda.lha
swtedadd. lha

1lha
lha

Data files for games

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data

game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data
game/data

help

Size Age Description

29K
30K
14K

1K
419K
878K
937K
358K
728K
16K
732K
221K
678K
283K
35K
14K
14K
15K
395K
15K
224K
2K
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Anime levels for Worms DC

Nice Worms DC landscape by Widdy.

Some CdBSian levels for Worms

Some CdBSian levels for WormsDC

CityHunter cardset for Soliton

(the old)
(the new)
(32col.)

Marryam Pic Card Set Crazy Comix2

Card Set for Klondike AGA
Levelcodes for Enemy (german)

Final 1997 season data for F1GP-Ed

Barry Smith’s Gamesaves for Frontier

(Elite <«

Nice Worms DC landscape by Widdy.

XTreme Racing Deathmatch track

Italian’s League team data updated on <

Good Slamtilt Highscores

Kovacs Cardset for Klondike AGA

New Cardset for MarryAmPic
New Cardset for MarryAmPic

Marryem_Pic Card Set Cartoon Capers

Marryem_Pic Card Set Pop Music
2x50 Games Levels for Megaball

3
4 AGA

Marryam Pic Card Set Crazy Comix
Marryem Pic Card Set Flags of the world

Marryem_Pic Card Set Pro Sport

CardSet of jungle animals for Marryampic

5 extra worlds for NSX of Back

Spanish league updated for SWOS
Spanish league updated for SWOS

.Bros.

(12th Oct.)
(22th Oct.)

Nice WORMSDC landscape by Widdy.

SWOS 97/98
SWOS Italy league update

27 league updates for SWOS
SwosTed 2.0 propack addendum

— The Unofficial Release
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teletubbies_wd.lha game/data
TKG_Episode.lha game/data
xtr_adf2.lha game/data

23K
1.8M
404K

5 Great Teletubbies Worms landscape by Widdy.
6 7 additional Levels for AB3DII (german)
6 2 New Cups - One With Custom Gfx!
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